67
8.1      INDUSTRIAL SNATCH BLOCKS
  • From 0,5 Ton to 10 Ton
WLL Rope Seat Ø Rope Size
0.5t 80 >10
1t 105 >12
2t 125 >16
3t 165 >20
5t 215 >25
7.5t 255 >30
10t 300 >35
SB05
SB1
SB2
SB3
SB5
SB7.5
SB10
68
BECKET
DOUBLE SINGLE
P=39% of W
DOUBLE DOUBLE
P=30% of W
BECKET
BECKET
SINGLE WHIP
P=108% of W
SINGLE SINGLE
P=56% of W
TREBLE DOUBLE
P=25% of W
BECKET
TREBLE TREBLE
P=22% of W
BECKET
GUIDE TO SELECTION OF BLOCKS
8.2 STEEL WIRE ROPE BLOCK
EYE TYPE STEEL WIRE ROPE BLOCK STEEL WIRE ROPE END BLOCK
(HOOK TO HOOK)
69
8.3 MANILLA ROPE BLOCK
Part Number Rope size Seaves Recom. WLL SWLL on Hook A B C D E
MRB10S 10 1 75 Kg 500 Kg 68 55 58 165 80
MRB10D 10 2 200 Kg 500 Kg 68 55 64 165 80
MRB10T 10 3 300 Kg 500 Kg 68 55 83 165 80
MRB12S 12 1 200 Kg 500 Kg 88 72 73 180 100
MRB12D 12 2 500 Kg 500 Kg 88 72 83 180 100
MRB12T 12 3 800 Kg 1000 Kg 88 72 108 190 100
MRB16S 16 1 300 Kg 500 Kg 100 80 85 183 110
MRB16D 16 2 800 Kg 1000 Kg 100 80 101 190 110
MRB16T 16 3 1200 Kg 1500 Kg 100 80 120 195 110
MRB20S 20 1 450 Kg 500 Kg 116 90 100 198 130
MRB20D 20 2 1300 Kg 1500 Kg 116 90 110 208 130
MRB20T 20 3 1800 Kg 2000 Kg 116 90 150 223 130
MRB22S 22 1 700 Kg 1000 Kg 148 118 120 226 160
MRB22D 22 2 1800 Kg 2000 Kg 148 118 138 230 160
MRB22T 22 3 2850 Kg 3000 Kg 148 118 154 238 160
MRB24S 24 1 1000 Kg 1000 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MRB24D 24 2 2850 Kg 3000 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MRB24T 24 3 4275 Kg 5000 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MRB32S 32 1 1375 Kg 1500 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MR32DT 32 2 3660 Kg 5000 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MRB32T 32 3 5500Kg 7500 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MRB38S 38 1 1830 Kg 2000 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MRB38D 38 2 4090 Kg 5000 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
MRB38T 38 3 7330 Kg 7500 Kg TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
A B
CE
D
TRIPLE
70
8.4     RUNNING OUT BLOCKS
  For Overhead Cable Installation
Wheel Dia:
100mm
250mm
450mm
600 mm
Code Wheel Dia Cable Seat Dia Max Cable Dia WLL
RB 100OH/SLH 100 75 16 150 Kg
RB 250SLH/TB 250 210 30 500 Kg
RB 450SLH/TB 450 330 30 1000 Kg
RB 600SLH 600 460 50 3000 Kg
RB100 - Open Hook
RB450 - Safety Hook RB600 - Safety Hook
RB250 - Trunnion Hook